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FIRST NAME LAST NAME

GRAD 

YEAR SCHOOL Rd 1 Total DAY 1 Team

Team 

Total

Natalee Parry 2022 Rich 94 94 94

Ambria Lutz 2022 Rich 97 97 97

Hanna Rex 2022 Rich 119 119 102

Saige Lundgren 2024 Rich 119 119 107

Hilary Rex 2025 Rich 102 102

Brittney Lamborn 2022 Rich 107 107 400 400

Amy Lewis 2023 Monticello 103 103 101

Gabi Dowell 2024 Monticello 105 105 102

Jade Nielson 2023 Monticello 102 102 103

Alise Lewis 2025 Monticello 101 101 104

Alli Yound 2025 Monticello 105 105

Cambree Chamberlain 2025 Monticello 104 104 410 410

Abby Schofield 2024 Manila 83 83 83

Kate Bambrough 2024 Manila 124 124 102

Reagan Browning 2025 Manila 102 102 110

Kamryn Slaugh 2025 Manila 118 118 116

Kallie Bair 2025 Manila 110 110

Sadie Davis 2025 Manila 116 116 411 411

Sierra Harbison 2022 Altamont 95 95 95

Kayleigh Abbott 2023 Altamont 110 110 107

Lauren McGee 2022 Altamont 107 107 110

Manuela Archambaud 2022 Altamont 120 120 120

Bailey Phillips 2025 Altamont 121 121

0 432 432

Avree Atwood 2023 Pinnacle 91 91 91

Ashlyn Behunin 2022 Pinnacle 115 115 115

Ryver Cammans 2023 Pinnacle 127 127 122

Darolani Motte 2023 Pinnacle 123 123 123

Persephone Jones 2024 Pinnacle 122 122

0 451 451

Alyssa Sherwood 2023 Milford 125 125 104

Whitney Stoddard 2023 Milford 104 104 106

Jacky Vargas 2023 Milford 121 121 120

Tailyn Ambrose 2025 Milford 106 106 121

Emmie Cluff 2025 Milford 120 120

Mckinlee Curtis 2025 Milford 123 123 451 451
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Charlee Spencer 2022 Valley 102 102 102

Brittyn Heaton 2022 Valley 128 128 118

Ruth Cox 2023 Valley 118 118 122

Julia Hoyt 2024 Valley 127 127 122

Rachel Cox 2025 Valley 122 122

Kaylee Brinkerhoff 2025 Valley 122 122 464 464

Adelaide Engalsted 2023 Panguitch 93 93 93

Kyan Orton 2022 Panguitch 132 132 125

Rylee Veater 2023 Panguitch 130 130 130

Byntlee Owens 2025 Panguitch 125 125 132

0

0 480 480

Trinity Whitfield 2022 Bryce Valley 109 109 109

Grace Leech 2025 Bryce Valley 130 130 119

Kinlee Brinkerhoff 2025 Bryce Valley 129 129 129

Kyra Brinkerhoff 2025 Bryce Valley 131 131 130

Cashae Tebbs 2025 Bryce Valley 119 119

0 487 487

INDIVIDUALS

Individual 

TOTAL

Kahryme Alvarado 2024 Monticello 102 102

Savannah Ferkin 2022 Intermountain Christian School100 100

Savannah Williams 2024 Wayne 111 111

Madyson Curry 2024 Tabiona 113 113

Kamilah Webb 2024 Tabiona 115 115

Abby Erwin 2023 Green River 124 124

Hadlee Taylor 2023 Wayne 114 114

Kassidy Lehnhoff 2023 Green River 130 130

Alle Young 2025 Tintic 148 148
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PLACE FINAL

1 Abby Schofield 2024 Manila 83

2 Avree Atwood 2023 Pinnacle 91

3 Adelaide Engalsted 2023 Panguitch 93

4 Natalee Parry 2022 Rich 94

5 Sierra Harbison 2022 Altamont 95

6 Ambria Lutz 2022 Rich 97

7 Savannah Ferkin 2022 Intermountain Christian 100

8 Alise Lewis 2025 Monticello 101

T9 Hilary Rex 2025 Rich 102

T9 Jade Nielson 2023 Monticello 102

T9 Reagan Browning 2025 Manila 102

T9 Charlee Spencer 2022 Valley 102

T9 Kahryme Alvarado 2024 Monticello 102
14 Amy Lewis 2023 Monticello 103

T15 Cambree Chamberlain 2025 Monticello 104

T15 Whitney Stoddard 2023 Milford 104

T17 Gabi Dowell 2024 Monticello 105

T17 Alli Yound 2025 Monticello 105

19 Tailyn Ambrose 2025 Milford 106

T20 Brittney Lamborn 2022 Rich 107

T20 Lauren McGee 2022 Altamont 107

22 Trinity Whitfield 2022 Bryce Valley 109

T23 Kallie Bair 2025 Manila 110

T23 Kayleigh Abbott 2023 Altamont 110

25 Savannah Williams 2024 Wayne 111

26 Madyson Curry 2024 Tabiona 113

27 Hadlee Taylor 2023 Wayne 114

T28 Ashlyn Behunin 2022 Pinnacle 115

T28 Kamilah Webb 2024 Tabiona 115

30 Sadie Davis 2025 Manila 116

T31 Kamryn Slaugh 2025 Manila 118

T31 Ruth Cox 2023 Valley 118

T33 Hanna Rex 2022 Rich 119

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Individual Results
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T33 Saige Lundgren 2024 Rich 119

T33 Cashae Tebbs 2025 Bryce Valley 119

T36 Manuela Archambaud 2022 Altamont 120

T36 Emmie Cluff 2025 Milford 120

T38 Bailey Phillips 2025 Altamont 121

T38 Jacky Vargas 2023 Milford 121

T40 Persephone Jones 2024 Pinnacle 122

T40 Rachel Cox 2025 Valley 122

T40 Kaylee Brinkerhoff 2025 Valley 122

T43 Darolani Motte 2023 Pinnacle 123

T43 Mckinlee Curtis 2025 Milford 123

T45 Kate Bambrough 2024 Manila 124

T45 Abby Erwin 2023 Green River 124

T47 Alyssa Sherwood 2023 Milford 125

T47 Byntlee Owens 2025 Panguitch 125

T49 Ryver Cammans 2023 Pinnacle 127

T49 Julia Hoyt 2024 Valley 127

51 Brittyn Heaton 2022 Valley 128

52 Kinlee Brinkerhoff 2025 Bryce Valley 129

T53 Rylee Veater 2023 Panguitch 130

T53 Grace Leech 2025 Bryce Valley 130

T53 Kassidy Lehnhoff 2023 Green River 130

56 Kyra Brinkerhoff 2025 Bryce Valley 131

57 Kyan Orton 2022 Panguitch 132

58 Alle Young 2025 Tintic 148


